140 3rd St. S, PO Box 707, Dassel, MN 55325
800-328-8996  •  american-time.com
December 15, 2023
Page 1 of 3
SiteSync IQ®
Remote Transmitter
PS03156 Rev F
FEATURES

December 15, 2023 December 15, 2023
Page 2 of 3 PS03156 Rev F
ORDERING INFORMATION
SYNC SOURCE
Ethernet: Ethernet provides time synchronization via Simple Network Time Protocol (SNTP) or Daytime Protocol from
Internet Time Servers or an internal Network Time Server.
Ethernet is also used for accessing the the Remote Transmitter Connect web server to access the configuration
menu, event programming, circuit selection and activation and other system features remotely accessed via web
browser from a computer.
Page 3 of 3 PS03156 Rev F
Model No. Ethernet 0 Signal
Circuits
6 Signal
Circuits
SSQRTM-05A0E X X
SSQRTM-10A0E X X
SSQRTM-30A0E X X
SSQRTM-05A6E X X
SSQRTM-10A6E X X
SSQRTM-30A6E X X
Examples:  SSQRTM-05N0E has 0 signal circuits with a 5 watt transmitter and magnetic mount antenna
 SSQRTM-30X6E has 6 signal circuits with a 30 watt transmitter and a campus antenna
The following table shows the options included with each model number. The two digits following the dash in the
model number indicate the power of the transmitter (05=5 watt, 10=10 watt, 30=30 watt and 40=40 watt). The A in
the model number designates the transmitter antenna type. Note: Change to an X for campus antenna and an N for
mag mount antenna.